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16. WHATAVIEW!! 21. $13,500 MOBILE
Georgian - Bay never looked Never a better chance to get a

“TALK TO McQ"...
MIDLAND OFFIGE

6. CHEERFUL
ROOM

1. 2ACRE SPREAD FAMILY

Super quality 3 bdrm bungalow deal. Comes with stove and

on two acres of lawn, garden and
a horse corral plus a great view
and near Midland. Well worth
$45,900. MLS 974.

2. THISONE ISDIFFERENT

Many practical and unusual
features make this mobile a one-
of-a-kind. For family together-
ness there is a family room off
the large living room. Has 3
bdrms, detached workshop and

A family room that's “out of
sight”” with fireplace, patio doors
and wet bar. Second floor
duplexed but easily renovated,
back to a gracious 3 bdrm home.
MLS 956.
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7. $""GOING CONCERN"$
Fast food outlet in busy location.
Perfect for family venture.
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M. WELL MAINTAINED
HOME -~ COMMERCIAL

Handy location near King and
Yonge. Beavutiful woodwork and
stained glass windows. Double

better and this home is literally
only a stones throw from the
beach. Complete with 2
fireplaces, 4 bdrms, large kitchen
and living room, family room,
etc. Owner will finance right
buyer. MLS 369.

fridge. Two bedrooms and a nice
lot should make you a nice home.
ML S-665/ 80.

17. BOUNDEDBY WYE RIVER
3.9 acres with small log
bungalow, insulated bunk house,
barn and storage sheds. Listed at
$39,900 with a 11 per cent mor-

22. BEACH AREA - BIG
BUILDING
Large 2600 sq. ft bldg com-

mercially zoned or could be
converted to home or cottage
with view of Bay. Drastically

reduced in price. MLS 537.

located on one of Smith’'s Camp
best lots.

tgage.

livina room with fireplace, 3
bdrms, sewing room, 2 full baths,
finished attic. A beautiful home
with potential as an office
_building.

12. GRANDMAS HOUSE!

| Remember the big kitchen,
beamed ceiling, bedrooms up-
stairs, rocker on the porch? Well
it’s all here on a huge lot with
inground heated pool, right in

18. BRICK BUNGALOW PLUS
INCOME

Buy this exceptionally well
maintained home and rent the
basement apartment. Three
bdrms up, 2 down. Owner will
carry second mortgage. R

3. DON'TBE ARENT DONOR
Be a rent receiver! Invest in this
duplex with 3 bdrms and 1 bdrm
apts. Total income $370 monthly,
102 per cent mortgage. MLS.

23. AWHITE PICKETT FENCE

8. BLOCK FROM SCHOOL
Lovely family home on treed lot

4. TOBE COMPLETED

ﬂ‘i’;ﬁaqd:m;f' :’ I:ve;: z k'::‘::::; that’s most affordable. Heats for | town! Completes the picture of ;hls 2
bdrm upsirairs? i‘\leeds work. :;Epgg' ! a,year, asking only 13.A HOME FOR ALL J ;ﬁ:ﬁnﬂzf::é m:::"g::g ?nme-;
Here’s your chance to save $%$ Foxea SEASONS modern eat-in kitchen, family

Mr. Handyman. $24,900. MLS 780. When you live in this 4 bedroom
home with 2 beautiful fireplaces,
only 10 seconds from the shore of
Georgian Bay, owner will

finance. Call now.

room with sliding glass doors to
patio and 3 bedrooms, make this
a greaf buy at $33,500. MLS 497.

24. INVESTORWANTED

Triplex for sale - cheap! Mor-
tgage company has repossessed.
3,2, and 1 bdrm apts. Excellent
opportunity to get maximum
return on investment. All offers
seriously considered. MLS 932.

9. 150 WATERFRONTAGE
For the family that appreciates
quiet seclusion on Georgian Bay.
Everything you ever wanted in a
home, including 5 bdrms, 2
fireplaces, rec. room, family
room, double garage, 80’ deck
overlooking the water. Many
extras. MLS 788.

19. “"HOME SWEET HOME.”
A newer wel_l maintained three
bedroom home with Franklin

fireplace, full basement and
lovely yard can be yours, $34,500.

14. MINUTES FROM TOWN
Enjoy country living with town
convenience. Big, brick walled
fireplace in family room, 3 bdrms
and lovely kitchen make this a | Y offer. RS,
house to see this weekend. 20. EXEC. RANCH

10. ESCAPE THE ORDINARY
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5. INVESTMENT PROPERTY
Two and half storey home on
Yonge Street with two apts and
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